




















Roosevelt Summer 2013
Calendar

Staff Training Week
Friday, June 21, 2013 - Staff Work Day/Orientation (No Students)

Program - Week 1

Monday, June 24, 2013 - Lesson 1
Tuesday, June 25,2013 - Lesson 2
Wednesday, June 26,2013 - Lesson 3
Thursday, June 27,2013 - Lesson 4
Friday, June 28, 2013 - Lesson 5

Program - Week 2

Monday, July 1, 2013 - Lesson 6

Tuesday, July 2, 2013 - Lesson 7

Wednesday, July 3, 2013 - Field Trip

Thursday, July 4, 2013 - Independence Day Holiday (Schools Closed)
Friday, July 5, 2013 - Independence Day Holiday (Schools Closed)

Program - Week 3

Monday, July 8, 2013 - Lesson 8
Tuesday, July 9, 2013 - Lesson 9
Wednesday, July 10, 2013 - Lesson 10
Thursday, July 11, 2013 - Lesson 11
Friday, July 12, 2013 - Lesson 12

Program - Week 4

Monday, July 15,2013 - Lesson 13

Tuesday, July 16, 2013 - Lesson 14

Wednesday, July 17, 2013 - Lesson 15

Thursday, July 18,2013 - Field Trip

Friday, July 19, 2013 - End of Summer Showcase & Celebration
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Search Results
Current Search Terms: t* Bay* Asian* Youth* center*

Your search for "East* Bay* Asian* Youth* Center*" retumed the following results...

EAST BAY ASIAN YOUTH CENTER Status: Active

DUNS: E 3 l
867936601 CAGE Code: 4QB11 View Details
Has Active Exclusion?: No DoDAAC:

SAM | System for Award Management 1.0 IBM v1.863.20130412-1616

= M
Note to all Users: This is a Federal Government computer system. Use of this > | DALJOV.
system constitutes consent to monitoring at all times,

https://www.sam.gov/portal/public/SAM/?portal:componentld=7cbf8635-61£6-41ff-bfb6-2f...  5/2/2013


































































PCL XL error
Subsystem:
Error: MemAllocError
Operator: ReadImage

Position: 97632



